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U-21 Championship
2017/18 23rd round, Match #136

Friday, 09.03.2018, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Fastov Dmytro
8 Barabash Viktor
18 Buno Volodymyr
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
2 Kulmatytskyi Yurii
4 Skotarenko Volodymyr (C)
11 Berdei Yurii
9 Mykytyn Vitalii
10 Pavliukh Ivan
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr
14 Vilkhovyi Taras

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
3 Babiak Roman
7 Antoshyk Oleh
19 Valenko Serhii
13 Makharashvili Luka
17 Ivanochko Yurii
5 Malevich Hlib

Coach
Chopyk Taras

1 Suaib Ibrahim
96 Sokolov Oleh (C)
88 Buriachenko Mykola
23 Yarmolenko Artem
75 Tsokan Viacheslav
6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
4 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
5 Titaievskyi Mykyta
20 Sablin Bohdan
11 Vdovychenko Dmytro
8 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
12 Varakuta Danylo
27 Varenyk Andrii
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
19 Mochuliak Rienat
7 Shoniia Mykyta
17 Dolhov Petro

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 23rd round, Match #136
Friday, 09.03.2018, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
12' 6 Hramatik Kostiantyn

19' 75 Tsokan Viacheslav
20 Zavaliak Volodymyr

3 Babiak Roman 46'

14 Vilkhovyi Taras
7 Antoshyk Oleh 46'

60' 8 Shtohrin Andrii
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

63' 4 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
27 Varenyk Andrii

16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
17 Ivanochko Yurii 75'

76' 20 Sablin Bohdan
19 Mochuliak Rienat

80' 11 Vdovychenko Dmytro
7 Shoniia Mykyta

83' 27 Varenyk Andrii

86' 75 Tsokan Viacheslav

9 Mykytyn Vitalii 86'

18 Buno Volodymyr
5 Malevich Hlib 88'

90+3' 5 Titaievskyi Mykyta
17 Dolhov Petro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


